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
cedar siding, many nice architectural features,
set way-off the road 72'x68' pole barn,
60'x40' machine shed, all in excellent
condition Replacement cost of buildings
alone well over selling price $300,000

Randy Martin Broker
RD 2 Box 600, Middlebury VT 05753

(802) 462-2091 or (802) 475-2577

Upper Dauphin County
"THE MODERN MILK FACTORY"

150 cow, double 4, Surge Auto Flow
with original buildings. 2 Story, 3 BR,

I'h BA, frame house. 45x90 Bank Barn.
All on 61A for $635,000

Additional land, housing and other
options available.

John B. Niesley Real Estate
4340 CrestviewRd., Harrisburg, PA 17112

(717) 671-0655 • 671-0257 Fax

A

isaw

For Salt By Owner - Lewis Co., NY
300+ Acre dairy farm, 225 acres tillable, (also
available 100 more tillable acres)4s acres plus
rotational grazing. Remainder woodland. 100
free stalls, 120' feed bunks, double six parallel
parlor, 12 Surge units, with 1,000 gal. bulk tank
and plate cooler, liquid manure, silage & haylage
bunks, 20x60 Harvesters w/Goliath unloader,
presently used for high moisture com. 2-story
frame farmhouse with 1-1/2 baths. Outside wood
furnace in shed, combination hot water & hot air
heat for house. Concrete pad with hookup for
house trailer. $165,000

315-376*6123 No Sunday Calls, Please
Turnkey price with 80 cows, 30 heifers, full line

of farm machinery... $295,000

* SO Ac. with farm buildings - beautiful Path
Valley. Phone Helen Meyers, 717-369-3619
Or 800-913-7625

* 73 Ac farm with Stream $165,000
* 145Ac Farm $219,900owner financing
* 22Ac MtLand with well, septic, electricity
* 163Ac Mt Land $157,900
* 51,000 Sq. Ft. Greenhouse, 58 Ac Farm. Price

Reduced. Phone Lester Swope 717-530-8693
or 800-913-7625

ThePrudential SS£”0Cl*,M'
717-267-3222

Independently Owned and Operated

Near Corning, New York
75 wooded acres, lake frontage, good access
asking $45,000
76 acres open and wooded creek 2 bams, 3 bed-
room farm house, well fenced, private $89,900
104 acres mostly tillable, 2 ponds, 3 bedroom
farm house, pole bam, view $89,900
250 acres, 200 crop land, asking $130,000.
Owner anxious.
52 acres 1/2 wooded, secluded, $38,000.
Large pond.
183 acres, 100 cropland, 100 cow freestall,
double 4 parlor, 3 pole bams, shop, 4 bedroom
farm house long private drive. Now in opera-
tion. Asking $165,000

NEW JERSEY
CUMBERLAND CTY., FAIRFIELD TWP:
Operating Christmas tree farm w/3 BR rancher.
Wholesale & retail, w/potential of $25 - $30,000
annual income. 8-10,000 trees in stock.
LAWRENCE TWP. - ±7O Acre Farm.
Underground irrigation, packing house, 2 work-
shops, 1 rental house Price: $400,000.00
LAWRENCE TWP. - Just over 63 acres, active-
ly farmed land looking for a new owner. Soils
are great for many uses. Go where the growing’s
good! Price; $134,000
LAWRENCE TWP: Bushels of vegetables can
come form this 93 plus acre farm ideally suited
for many types of veggies. Has its own pump
and well. Price; $196,000
PITTSGROVE TWP. - ±64 acres farm situated
in rural setting. Ideal for horses, small vegetable
farm or nursery. Three bdrm. farmhouse w/out-
building. Stream on property. Priced at $220,000
CALL CENTURY-21 TURNER/DEAN AT

(609) 451-9200

/N.. j_ 11 Central Avenue
Wellsboro, PA 16901

—>*Zl, (717)724-5921
Wilkinson-Dunn Co.

Charming 2 story in Elkland Boro. Well-maintained,
large fenced yard, 3 bdrms. - 1 on Ist floor. $44,500.
W-1037
Rancher on 1 acre just north of Wellsboro, 3 bdrms.,
1-1/2 baths, full basement. $59,900. W-1038
Character abounds! Front foyer with open staircase,
large living rm w/built-in bookcases, 3 bdrms., 2 full
baths, side porch & balcony, river-front lot in
Blossburg. $59,900. W-1039
6-unit investment property in Blossbuig, 4 apartments
& 2 commercial tenants. Main St. location.
$129,900. W-1040
Nice Millerton house for sale. 3 bdrms., double lot.
Close to NY border. Garage w/office & shop.
$49,900. W-1041
Quality living in a country setting Colonial styling
w/2-car attached garage. 4 bdrms., 2-1/2 baths, 2
fireplaces, fully finished basement. 6 acre lot
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